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sunpangsing 1An drvgudsienaiiunanes aviilyd 982-9-39193-0
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o Suft 31 funnAu 2559

JapALMEERNIBNUNSLanssaadyTuenUszinnnaly

win srensaedandaldlatuiinluszuu Gimis

wwafiida 10026896
10026897
10026898
10026899

YOARUALRADAINEUIANTHAY (AU Bank Statement)

A dedeneudiuagsudslainhluiutu

U
63,515.00
0.00
63,515.00
AngauAsnsinouimes £.057/2560 4,259.81
AngauAnTineufiimes 1.054/2560 2,575.70
ANSANI £.056/2560 990.04
ANINANBLENENS £.058/2560 1,200.50 9,026.05

asie Wors  amiay
(UeanVingen dundas)
Unignnsnsiaaeulndtiungnis snwinistudiunis
Fnthdinaue sy dannsaimnunanys

a o P beho

72,541.05
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RUNGTHAI BANK

tisyfidurdnasruds iy

Current Account
. W 1/3
uua.suIa1sngdtne gulan 1111 daewsylaue 10110 Page of Pages |
Thailand Eabih! A121AUBFIUANTIINTAATUWILH YT ?
Branch
R e Wiy 982-9-39193-0
g3u Wulusuilszna @iy asrafydisunsaiiuniwas Account No.
qud.anAtydanns quasiznisTaniadiunainag Juit 31/12/2559
duanuadli Date
dunatfiaonuwains anawdu THB
Auwatwals 62000 Currerlcy
Thailand 2013uf 0.00
[Loan] Limit
;38,343
Ju/idau/il ERtilaRt] @araduny uuLRULGR naudu/dindu HEIa NPT CRLIR} vgviﬁwums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F Uanuniin 128,108.46
01/12/2559 CWTRC 9843677692 10026875 10,395.00 117,713.46 1166 550065
01/12/2559 CWTRC 9852321862 10026877 9,000.00 108,713.46 1166 550065
01/12/2559 CWTRC 6201901973 10026870 20,000.00 88,713.46 1166 560017
01/12/2559 CWTRC 6200301573 10026876 10,395.00 78,318.46 1166 550065
01/12/2559 CWTRC, 9840839586 10026874 9,900.00 , 68,418.46 1166 550065
01/12/2559 CWTRC 6200053596 10026868 4,386.87 64,031.59 1166 560017
01/12/2559 CWTRC 6200301026 10026873 8,600.00 55,431.59 1166 550065
01/12/2559 CWTRC 6201539433 10026872 9,900.00 45,531.59 1166 550065
01/12/2559 CWCH 10026878 37,730.00 7,801.59 1166 560017
01/12/2559 CWCH 10026879 4,400.00 3,401.59 1166 560017
02/12/2559 CBCA CB Debit 10026869 1,585.05 1,816.54 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10026869TRC
BR#620CID#6200138451
02/612/2559 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:309 ICAS INCL 10026880 826.50 990.04 0700 90180
' R1 ‘ '
ub/12/2559  CBCA SBK:14 SBR:5233 ICAS 10026871 990.04 0.00 0700 90180
INCL R1
07/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 88,800.00 88,800.00 108682 931002
08/12/2559 CWTRC 6200179697 10026881 88,800.00 0.00 1166 572411
08/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 80,000.00 80,000.00 108682 931000
08/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,000.00 91,000.00 108682 931000
08/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 96,000.00 108682 931000
08/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,100.00 o 113,100.00 108682 931000
08/12/2559 BCD14 . GFMIS/108682 48,000.00 ! 161,100.00 108682 931000
09/12/2559 CWTRC 10026886 80,000.00 81,100.00 1166 572411
09/12/2559 CWTRC 10026883 48,000.00 33,100.00 1166 572411
09/12/2559 CWTRC 10026882 17,100.00 16,000.00 1166 572411
09/12/2559 CWCH 10026884 11,000.00 5,000.00 1166 572411
09/12/2559 CWCH 10026885 5,000.00 0.00 1166 572411
13/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,800.00 8,800.00 108682 931001
16/12/2559 CWCH 3640100075656 10026887 8,800.00 0.00 1166 572411
22/12/2559  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 251,930.00 251,930.00 108682 931000
22/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 260,930.00 108682 931000
22/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/1086532 9,400.00 270,330.00 108682 931000
C/F vaaunll 270,330.00
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

tiudisurhnnszuas1eiu
Current Account

b
WHUN

Page of Pages

2/3

E Thailand CRy ) 111U VAT TINTAA NI YT
=, Branch
=1 S SR U & o . U3 1 4 iy 982-9-39193-0
g%y dulusulsrna dninou asadgydRunasaiiunaiwes Account No.
quv.asatindanns quosiznisToutadiunoinas Fuih 31/12/2559
fruanuanlio Date
dnafiasnuwainas anacdu THB
Fuwatnes 62000 "
Thailand aschg- . 0Le
[Loan] Limit
328,344
Su/idau/il ‘s1ens Ataduiy wuLLAULda aaudu/dindu ganAILtRAD ERtThl »;v‘iﬁmms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F vanunin 270,330.00
27/12/2559 CWTRC Buldau au.asatoyd 10026888 246,030.00 ’ 24,300.00 1166 572411
2712/2559
27/12/2559 CWTPC 10026889 18,000.00 6,300.00 1166 24126
27/12/2559 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:69 ICAS INCL 10026890 6,300.00 0.00 0700 90180
R1
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,000.00 20,000.00 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,120.00 32,120.00 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCDi4 GFMIS/ 168682 300.00 32,420.00 108682 931000
. 28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,105.00 45,525.00 108682 931000
 28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,302.00 46,827.00 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,080.00 56,907.00 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 32,640.00 89,547.00 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,294.00 116,841.00 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,700.00 118,541.00 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,680.00 130,221.00 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 480.00 130,701.00 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 980.00 131,681.00 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 980.00 132,661.00 108682 951000
28/12/2559 BCD14 }GFMIS/108682 4,259.81 136,920.81 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMI1S/108682 49,590.00 186,510.81 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 195,510.81 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,575.70 198,086.51 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 990.04 199,076.55 108682 931000
28/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.50 i 200,277.05 108682 931000
30/12/2559 CWTRC 6200053596 10026891 14,707.00 185,570.05 1166 572411
30/12/2559 CWTRC 10026892 20,000.00 165,570.05 1166 572411
30/12/2559 CWTRC 10026894 54,400.00 111,170.05 1166 572411
4 30/12/2559  CWCH awins nawn 10026895 31,434.00 79,736.05 1166 572411
. 30/12/2559 CWCH gwws nawn 10026893 12,120.00 67,616.05 1166 572411
30/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,850.00 70,466.05 108682 931001
30/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 350.00 70,816.05 108682 931001
30/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,325.00 72,141.05 108682‘ 931001
30/12/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 400.00 72,541.05108682 931001
! UaOANINAD 72,541.05
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Current Account

. wHuft 3/3
uuA.suIAINTIne qua. 1111 darwszlaud 10110 Page of Pages
Thailand & fUAUBTIUNTTINTRA NI LT
- - s Branch
Wit 982-9-39193-0
Wi Bulusudsynar dninau anafgydavasaiiunanys Account No.
qud. oAt dEuns AUOITAITTINIAATLNINYS Juit 31/12/2559
d@ruanuavlfy Date
aunafiasiunaiwas analdu THB
ALwatw s 62000 Cu:reqcy s
Thailand 29L3uf g
[Loan] Limit
378,345
TUNENITOAUIU 28 578015 789,799.46
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
ERER TR ETAR T TSN 33 ERliTiRb 734,232.05
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iiasanadaaiiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 51805 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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0.00

5,000.00

0.00

0.00

128,108.46

40,000.00

0.00

0.00

258,000.00

(213,792.40)

101,700.00

(60,078.07)

193,400.00

0.00

(156,526.42)

2,736,000.00

0.00

(1,825,353.92)

8,000.00

0.00

0.00

8,000.00

734,232.05

290,820.00

768,078.33

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

29,900.00

29,900.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(8,000.00)

0.00

0.00

(8,000.00)

(798,825.51)

(141,900.00)

(752,632.05)

0.00

0.00

(546.87)

0.00

(346.02)

0.00

(29,900.00)

(628.20)

0.00

0.00

(16,033.49)

0.00

5,000.00

0.00

0.00

63,515.00

188,920.00

15,446.28

0.00

258,000.00

(214,339.27)

101,700.00

(60,424.09)

223,300.00

0.00

(157,154.62)

2,736,000.00

0.00

(1,841,387.41)

Y
NNWNA 6
17 QUATHUS 2560



NeNuIUNAaeInHEdn NN

FHANUIEIU 0704 NIURTINTYFevingal

s¥aMimiing1s 000000700400062 FrinsuasviiFannseimunamys

1521990 3 15217 2560

1206040101

1206040102

1206040103

1206100101

1206100102

1206100103

1209010101

1209010103

2101010102

2101010103

2101020198

2102040102

2102040103

2102040106

2112010199

2116010104

2202010101

2213010101

P
Agnam layan
o o K
WnagHum laman
aad AT S aban
ATNUNABUNIADS
o a 2
finnouiines
N
Add ADUNIUADS
Tsunsunoua
aaa-Tsunsunoua
U MINT-NBUDN
v a ¢ o w
suaum / ludidgy
ILDU-NUIBNUS
. v
ludhdgaene
W/H tax-1)ana(03)
W/Htax-n39.1A(53)
Quilsziudu
WinAuaT01e
NTFVI-AUTUNY

5
3/AT031]

224,866.88

0.00

(181,154.45)

593,661.17

0.00

(436,410.43)

16,600.00

(16,598.00)

(62,025.88)

(6,700.34)

0.00

(66,516.87)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(5.000.00)

(110,232.59)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

182,649.25

190,012.49

8,037.02

746,607.87

804.77

783.28

0.00

8,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(1,693.30)

0.00

0.00

(4,856.42)

0.00

0.00

(275,429.37)

(183,312.15)

(8,037.02)

(683,291.00)

(804.77)

(783.28)

0.00

(8,000.00)

0.00

0.00

224,866.88

0.00
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593,661.17

0.00
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(16,598.00)

(154,806.00)

0.00

0.00

(3,200.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(5,000.00)

(110,232.59)
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(638,746.72)

(27,734.23)
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18,400.00

0.00

251,930.00
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20,729.00

14,109.02

8,000.00

117,163.50

4,615.39

2,556.55

2,095.00

676.87

3,200.00

310.00

0.00

1,076.08

680.86

1,706.50

31,549.75

3,332.01

9,556.15

116,128.00

32,693.15

12,000.00

61,525.50

3,750.71

2,065.69

3,220.00

0.00

0.00

17,900.00

0.00

546.87

346.02

628.20

16,033.49

1,693.30

4,856.42

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00
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14,412.57
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